р.1

Page 1 of 2

Florida Department of State

Division of Corporations **Electronic Filing Cover Sheet**

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H17000025791 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850) 617-6383

From:

Account Name : RICHARDS & ASSOCIATES, PA.

Account Number : I20110000091

Phone : (305)858-9900

Pax Number

: (305)285-0015

**Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please. **

LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN FMJ MARKET LLC

Certificate of Status	0			42 year
Certified Copy	0		175 M	(2.) mil
Page Count	04	72	<u> </u>	جهسو ج
Estimated Charge	\$25.00	<u> </u> Sq.	\triangleright	} t
			Ġ.	C
		윤목	7	

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

S Warren

Registration Section

TO:

COVER LETTER

Division of C	orporations		
SUBJECT:	FMJ N	MARKET LLC	
SUBJECT;	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles of	of Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.	
Piease return all corres	pondence concerning this matter	to the following:	
	ELENA DIAZ		
		Name of Person	
	RICHARDS & SANCHE	Z, P.A.	
		Firm/Company	
	2665 SOUTH BAYSHOR	E DRIVE, SUITE 703	
		Address	
	MIAMI, FLORIDA, 3313	3	
		City/State and Zip Code	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	ediaz@richards-law.com		·
	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notif	ication)
For further information	concerning this matter, please c	all:	
ELENA DIAZ		305 8589900 at ()	
Name	of Person	Area Code Daytime	Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for	the following amount:		
■ \$25.00 Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is coclosed)
MAI	LING ADDRESS:	STREET/COURI	ER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION

	FMJ MARKET LLC		
(Name of the Limited	Liability Company as it now appea Florida Limited Liability Company)	rs on our records.)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Lia Florida document numberL16000124885	bility Company were filed on	06/29/2016	and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the follow	ving:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of	he limited liability company b	<u>ère</u> ;	
E-INFLUENCERS LLC			
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the wo	rds "Limited Liability Company," the	lesignation "LLC" or the ab	breviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applica	ble:		
Principal office address MUST BE A STREET	ADDRESS)		
	-,		
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	***************************************		
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE B	OX)		
B. If amending the registered agent and/o registered agent and/or the new registered offi Name of New Registered Agent:			
New Registered Office Address:			
The state of the s	Enter Flo	ida street address	
	·	, Florida	
	City	, F torida	Ztp Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Re	gistered Agent:		
I hereby accept the appointment as registered provisions of all statutes relative to the proper accept the obligations of my position as regist being filed to merely reflect a change in the recompany has been notified in writing of this cl	and complete performance of ered agent as provided for in C gistered office address, I herel	my duties, and I am f Chapter 605, F.S. Or, by confirm that the lin	amiliar with and if this document is nited liability
		(の名) の	.) 🧯 ¯
	Page 1 of 3	448 mg) D

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = N AMBR = A	Ianager Authorized Member		
<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
			Add
			□ Remove
			🗀 Change
			Add
			□ Remove
			□ Change
			Add
		Remove	
			☐ Change
			Add
			□ Remove
			Change
			Add
		□ Remove	
			C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C
	<u> </u>		□ Add
			Add SET OF STATE OR STATE OR Change
			RA Change

D. If omending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Allach odditional cheets, if necessary)	o político de las Servicios de Como de Como de Servicios de Como de La como de Como de Servicios de Como de Servicios de Como de Como de Servicios de Como de
D. If omending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Aligo) additional sheets; (Incoessary.)	The second secon
D: If omending my other information, enter things(x) here: (Allach additional theets, (Incoessary.)	(engl) (engl) (engl) (engl) (engl)
	er er er er er er Er er er er er er er er Spektrommerken
	State See
······································	
Specifical (of F 1994) in a supply company of the c	
THE RESERVE OF THE PROPERTY OF	· ,
	1.50
	•
	: :
	amangan di
the state of the s	
E. Effective date, if other than the date of filing:	ġ
(If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and capable to date of filling or more than 90 days after filling it Pursuant to 605,0207 (3)(6)	•
Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filling requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.	
If the record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the record is filed.	
(a) The sort day area die record is mean	
Dated JANUARY 10 2013	
J. Hillann	
Signature of a member of all territories (appearation of a member	
MANUEL J. CARDONA	
Typed or princed water of signer	
Page 3 of 3	-
Filing Fee: \$25.60	
The second se	